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North Africa
Europe
Asia
North America
South America
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26.26%

16.82%

16.35%

8.81%

6.13%

5.35%

4.72%

3.77%
3.77%

3.77%
2.20%
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Building & Construction

Machinery & Heavy Equipment

Construction Tools & Applications

Doors & Windows And External Cladding

Power & Electrical Systems

Flooring & Interior Cladding

Water Technology & Sanitation

Bathroom & Sanitary Wares & Ceramic

Engineering Consulting

Paints Waterproofing, Insulations & Chemistry

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

Lifts & Mechanical Systems

Alarm, Surveillance And Fire Fighting Systems






